AMERICAN EAGLE MANUFACTURING LLC
www.AmericanEagleManufacturing.com         1-866-713-8985
Get the Eagle Edge!
made in the u.s.a.
blade material options
American Eagle Manufacturing
Replacement Blade Guide & Material Selection
Eagle E4A-03

in even the most challenging application.
Delivery: We Stock All Blades / Same Day shipping if order by 12 noon.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Argonics
Raptor®
Eagle Ev-R-Wear TM
High Performance
BLUE  83A
Solid
Polyurethane
ORANGE 90A
Chemical/Acid
Resistant
GREEN  80A
Blade
Weight
Belt Width Blade Width Part Number Order Number Order Number Order Number LBS.
18" 16" CP-RE-18-G83 E4A-03M18 E4A-03U18 E4A-03C18 11
24" 22" CP-RE-24-G83 E4A-03M24 E4A-03U24 E4A-03C24 14
30" 28" CP-RE-30-G83 E4A-03M30 E4A-03U30 E4A-03C30 18
36" 34" CP-RE-36-G83 E4A-03M36 E4A-03U36 E4A-03C36 22
42" 40" CP-RE-42-G83 E4A-03M42 E4A-03U42 E4A-03C42 25
48" 46" CP-RE-48-G83 E4A-03M48 E4A-03U48 E4A-03C48 29
54" 52" CP-RE-54-G83 E4A-03M54 E4A-03U54 E4A-03C54 32
60" 58" CP-RE-60-G83 E4A-03M60 E4A-03U60 E4A-03C60 36
72" 70" CP-RE-72-G83 E4A-03M72 E4A-03U72 E4A-03C72 43
Additional Material Options
Blade Specifications
Channel
Size

GET THE EAGLE EDGE!
Delivery: We Stock All Blades / Same Day shipping if order by 12 noon.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Argonics
Raptor®
Eagle Ev-R-Wear TM
High Performance
BLUE  83A
Solid
Polyurethane
ORANGE 90A
Chemical/Acid
Resistant
GREEN  80A
Blade
Weight
Belt Width Blade Width Part Number Order Number Order Number Order Number LBS.
18" 16" CP-RE-18-G83 E4A-03M18 E4A-03U18 E4A-03C18 11
24" 22" CP-RE-24-G83 E4A-03M24 E4A-03U24 E4A-03C24 14
30" 28" CP-RE-30-G83 E4A-03M30 E4A-03U30 E4A-03C30 18
36" 34" CP-RE-36-G83 E4A-03M36 E4A-03U36 E4A-03C36 22
42" 40" CP-RE-42-G83 E4A-03M42 E4A-03U42 E4A-03C42 25
48" 46" CP-RE-48-G83 E4A-03M48 E4A-03U48 E4A-03C48 29
54" 52" CP-RE-54-G83 E4A-03M54 E4A-03U54 E4A-03C54 32
60" 58" CP-RE-60-G83 E4A-03M60 E4A-03U60 E4A-03C60 36
72" 70" CP-RE-72-G83 E4A-03M72 E4A-03U72 E4A-03C72 43
Additional Material Options
Blade Specifications
Channel
Size